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Product Data sheet

Part no. Name Type
1371933 Flat Iron FI-LW-7x35-50x5x3000 SS FI-LW-7x35-
50x5x3000

Description: Used to support of trays, ladders and electrical installations.

Additional information: Predefined lengths up to 3m (in T00mm steps) are supplied on request.

Characteristics

Name

Weight (kg)

CC (mm)

A Hole Size (mm)

T Material Thickness (mm)
L Length (mm)

X (mm)

Product packaging information

F-PAK GTIN

Value

5.5
50
7x35

3000
50

Single piece
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